
International PHD Course
in Molecular Medicine
A.Y. 2019-2020

Multi-disciplinary 
programs,
Stimulating learning 
environment,
Largest biomedical 
science park in Italy,
Research careers 
in academia or industry,
Milan is a cosmopolitan 
and culturally rich city.

Details at

V
ita

-S
al

ut
e 

Sa
n 

Ra
ff

ae
le

 U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 -

 V
ia

 O
lg

et
tin

a 
58

, M
ila

n 
(It

al
y)

ENG
qrco.de/bbAfHc

ITA
qrco.de/bbAfFu

40 Position are provided
Deadline for submission:
July 8th 2019

PHD COURSE COORDINATOR
PROF. CARLO TACCHETTI
tacchetti.carlo@hsr.it

CURRICULA
BASIC AND APPLIED IMMUNOLOGY
AND ONCOLOGY
Prof.ssa Patrizia Rovere
patrizia.rovere@hsr.it
Prof. Paolo Ghia 
ghia.paolo@hsr.it

CELLULAR AND MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
Prof. Ivan de Curtis
decurtis.ivan@hsr.it
Prof. Claudio Doglioni
doglioni.claudio@hsr.it

EXPERIMENTAL AND CLINICAL MEDICINE 
Prof. Maurizio Ferrari
ferrari.maurizio@hsr.it
Prof. Francesco De Cobelli
decobelli.francesco@hsr.it

NEUROSCIENCE AND EXPERIMENTAL 
NEUROLOGY
Prof. Giancarlo Comi
comi.giancarlo@hsr.it
Prof. Giangiacomo Consalez
consalez.giangiacomo@hsr.it

GENE AND CELL THERAPY
Prof. Luigi Naldini
naldini.luigi@hsr.it
Prof. Alessandro Aiuti
aiuti.alessandro@hsr.it


